
SubcategoryCreditor's nameClaimant (Secured/unsecured/contingent)Related party of the Corporate Debtor (Yes/No)Identification Number, if anyÊÊDate of creation of security interestNature of asset on which security interest  created, if anyValue of security at the time of agreementLiability as per books of accountsTotal claims by creditors principal amountTotal claims by creditors  Interest in INR (b)Total (a+b)  Total Claims admitted by IRP principal (a) Total Claims admitted by IRP Interest (b)Total (a+b) Voting Share(%)

State Bank of IndiaSecured Plant, land & Buidling and financial assets in the Balance sheet3,39,33,14,329.27 3,99,37,90,952.30 7,38,71,05,281.57 3,39,33,14,329.27 3,99,37,90,952.30 7,38,71,05,281.57 75.51

ICICI Bank Unsecured 72,81,10,150.59 72,81,10,150.59 72,81,10,150.59 72,81,10,150.59 7.44

IDBI Bank LimitedUnsecured 30,00,00,000.00 41,24,60,072.65 71,24,60,072.65 30,00,00,000.00 41,24,60,072.65 71,24,60,072.65 7.28

SBM Bank (India) LtdUnsecured 51,08,21,096.30 51,08,21,096.30 51,08,21,096.30 51,08,21,096.30 5.22

SBI Global Factors LimitedUnsecured 10,11,97,378.91 20,47,63,536.60 30,59,60,915.51 10,11,97,378.91 20,47,63,536.60 30,59,60,915.51 3.13

Canbank Factors LimitedUnsecured 2,54,00,009.00 8,81,87,991.00 11,35,88,000.00 2,54,00,009.00 8,81,87,991.00 11,35,88,000.00 1.16

Nitin Omprakash BhootUnsecured 18,48,804.00 1,14,31,092.00 1,32,79,896.00 18,48,804.00 1,14,31,092.00 1,32,79,896.00 0.14

Smt. Kavita Om Prakash BhootUnsecured 78,99,756.53 78,99,756.53 78,99,756.53 78,99,756.53 0.08

Ms Anupama Vinod Kumar VyasUnsecured 10,00,000.00 19,17,000.00 29,17,000.00 10,00,000.00 19,17,000.00 29,17,000.00 0.03

Omprakash Gokulchand BhootUnsecured 10,06,660.00 10,06,660.00 10,06,660.00 10,06,660.00 0.01

Total 9,78,31,48,829.15 9,78,31,48,829.15 100


